DI
DA
G
M
H
H
G
T

[mm]
DI Ø
[mm]
G
[mm]
M
[mm]
H
[mm]
HG
[mm]
HB
[mm]
T
[mm]
DN   50 PE142-WD050   50   44.0 200 350 250 315 215 250
DN   70 PE142-WD070   75   71.2 200 350 250 340 205 250
DN 100 PE142-WD100 110 104.6 270 500 250 385 200 250
DN 125 PE142-WD125 125 118.8 270 500 250 405 200 250
DN 150 PE142-WD150 160 152.0 270 500 300 495 240 250
DN 200* PE142-WD200 200 187.6 400 580 300 540 220 250
WG 2117